Configuration and dimensions
Description
General specification
a Ferrite drum core construction.
d Operating temp. -40 ----+125
c Storage temp. -40 ----+125
(Temp. rise included)
I G I

100k/0.1V
Test Freq. ( Hz )
L
SR0502101ML -
DWG No.
20100.0 20%
Inductance
( H ) ref.
Q
796k
Q
1.5
RDC
(  )
max.
SR0502121ML - 120.0 20% 100k/0.1V27 796k 1.7
SR0502181ML -
SR0502151ML -
180.0 20%
150.0 20%
25
100k/0.1V28
2.5
2.2
SR0502391ML -
SR0502331ML -
SR0502271ML -
SR0502221ML -
270.0 20%
330.0 20%
390.0 20%
220.0 20%
30
40
40
32
3.9
5.0
5.4
3.2
1200.0 20%SR0502122ML -
SR0502152ML -
SR0502182ML - 1800.0 20%
1500.0 20%
SR0502102ML -
SR0502821ML -
SR0502681ML -

18.544
40
40 28.5
22.0
45
35
42
40
32
252k
8.8
16.0
10.5
12.0
6.5
2200.0 20%SR0502222ML -
SR0502272ML - 2700.0 20%
40
40
34.5
40.0